Your Proforma tnvolce no. EiSl !17 -18fP020B utd 6-4-2011
2 Your letter dtd. 6-4-2017

Dear Sir,

Kindly renew our Institutional subscription to your online database 'Literary Reference
Center' Tor tne period April 2017 to March 2018.
The total amount of Rs. 121880l- (Rs. One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty only) has been transferred to your account having under mentioned
details:-

Account Name: EBSCO Information Services India Pvt. Ltd.
SWIFT CODE: DEUTINBBDEL, IFS Code: DEUT0796DEL
Name of the Bank: DEUTSCHE BANK, ECE House 28, K.G. Marg New Delhi - 110001